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Sl#   Category Name  Details Contact # 

 1. Chairperson Dr. A. A. Moiz Qyser Head and professor (CSE), MJCET 
9885454513 

aamoiz@mjcollege.ac.in 

 2. 
Convener 

 Dr. Syed Shabbeer Ahmed 
 

Assoc. Head and Professor(CSE), MJCET 
9515302571 

shabbeer.ahmad@mjcollege.ac.in 

3. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Members of        
the 
Department 

Dr. Fahmina Taranum M.Tech Coordinator and Professor. (CSE),   
MJCET 

9394754916 ftaranum@mjcollege.ac.in 

Dr. Maniza Hijab Assoc. Prof.(CSE), MJCET 94934 10815 
manizahijab@mjcollege.ac.in 

Ms. Afreen Sultana Assoc. Prof.(CSE), MJCET  9247344987 
afreensultana@mjcollege.ac.in 

Mr. Syed Mohiuddin Assoc. Prof.(CSE), MJCET 9885495740 
syed@mjcollege.ac.in 

Mr. Ahmed Asst. Prof.(CSE), MJCET  9849524750 
syed@mjcollege.ac.in 

Dr. Mohammed Umar Farooq Assoc. Prof.(CSE), MJCET 9246333936 
umarfarooq@mjcollege.ac.in 

Dr. Md.Mahmood Ali Assoc. Prof.(CSE), MJCET 9849638696 mahmood@mjcollege.ac.in 

Dr. K. Sridevi Assoc. Prof.(CSE), MJCET 9959063991  sridevi@mjcollege.ac.in 

4. 

 
 
 
Students 

1.Mariam Arshiya  
II Year 7670832845 

mariyamarshia43376@gmail.com 

2. Basheer Bilal IV Year 9701112804 basheerbilal66@gmail.com 

3. Mohammed Abdul Suboor 
III Year Mabdulsuboor2005@gmail.com 

8099984828 

5. 

 
 
 
Parents 

1.Dr. Reshma Nikhat 
Associate Professor, MAANU 8309998726 

r.nikhat1@gmail.com 

2. Khaja Mohammed Kareemuddin 
Account Manager, 
SARO Rubber and Ellite Product 

9848410180 
Kmkareemuddin@gmail.com 

3. Mr.Mohammed Rasheed  
Service Assistant, HATHWAY 9848660997 

sofiyankareem786@gmail.com 

4. Mr. Naimathulah Khan Income Tax Officer (Intelligence),  B.Sc, LL.B. 9866158572 

6. Alumni 

1.Syed Saifuddin 
Associate Software Engineer at JDA 
Software, Waukesha, Wisconsin, United S. 

8329987631 
syed_saifuddin@yahoo.com 

2.Dr. Salman A. Moiz 
Professor (CSE) – HCU, Ph.D. 9885049992 

salman@uohyd.ac.in 

3.Mr. Ghulam Jeelani Senior director  



Global Development Cell 
Equilix Inc Com, Singapore 

+65 98508729 

4.Abdul Moiz 
Technical Lead, Net Cracker Technology 
Solutions 

9030136846 
Moizabdul18@gmail.con 

5.Mr.Syed Mudassir 
Technical Architect, Gaian Solutions India 
Pvt Ltd 

9177674397 
mudassir49@gmail.com 

6.Shaik Imtiyaz Uddin 
Researcher TCS 8686525149 

imtiyazuddin.shaik@tcs.com 

 
 
 
7. 
 

 
Employers 

Mr.Gulam Anwar ul Haq Infosys, Hyd. 8008284440 

Chetan Panayala 
Sales Manager, KNOLSKAPE Solutions 8978285901 

Chetan.pamayala@knolskape.com 

Mr.Zafar Ali Khan IIT Hyd. 040-23016010 

Mr.Mohammed Sadiq 
B.E, M.S, Business Leader Emerging Payment 
at Master Card ,U.A.E. 

+971508985134 

8. 

 
 
R & D 
Organization 

1.Mr.M.A.Hai Zahid Scientist Medical Imaging 
R&D Group ,Samsung Electronics, South 
Korea 

 
(+91) 9903-323203 

2.Dr. R. Phani Bhushan Scientist, ADRIN, M.S. 9849864115 
Phani.rallapalli@gmail.com 

3.Mr. Maruti Rao Director ,Vidcentum R and D Pvt. LTD. 9052512020 
maruthi@vidcentum.com 

9. 
Member of 
Professional 
Bodies 

1.Dr.T.V.Rao Bits Pilani, Hyderabad 
Associate Professor,(CSE) 

9849314331 
tvrao@pilani.bits/ pilani.ac.in 

2.Dr.S.Ramchandram  Vice Chancellor,                                         
Anurag University 

9491382932 schandram@gmai.com 
schandram@osmania.ac.in 

3.Dr.Suresh Kumar Lokhanday  Chairperson BOS,                                    
Osmania University 

27682505 
9492430755 

4.Dr.Sameen Fatima  Registrar, Anurag University 9848519860 
9866557437 

5.Dr. G. Narsimha Professor and principal, JNTU, Hyderabad 9908853084 
principaljntuhces@jntuh.ac.in 

6.Uma Rani  Assistant Professor, 
JNTU, Hyderabad 

9440086956 
umaranu@jntuh.ac.in 

7. Mohd Mahmood Hasan Khan Technology Senior Consultant, Deloitte 9290545204 
Mahmoodhkhan314@gmail.com 

8. Dr.Meer Akhil Jabbar Professor and Dead(AI and ML) 
Vardhaman College of Engg. 

9912648686 
jabbar.meerja@gmail.com 
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